
9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 PM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

HALL A

DAY 02
HALL B HALL C HALL D HALL E

9:30-10:30AM

5:30-6:30PM

Check-In & 
Morning Breakfast

Raffle & Free 
Merch Giveaway

CHECK-IN
CHECK-OUT

12:30-1:30PM

LUNCH BREAK

BREAK

10:30-11:30AM

11:30-12:30PM11:30-12:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

11:30-12:30PM

2:30-3:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

2:30-3:30PM

11:30-12:30PM

1:30-3:00PM

2:30-4:00PM2:30-4:00PM

4:30-5:30PM

‘Silent Temples’ — 
Jin Zensey

‘유리 지평선’ — 
Jinye Liang

‘Lego in the Pro-
cess’ — Emelia 
Lockhart

‘건축의 영혼’ — 
Lemin Lau

‘Building in the 
modern day’ — 
Kimi Han

‘Designing for 
Diverse Culture’ — 
Lucia Fernández

‘Structure by 
Nature’ — Lee 
Powder

‘Emerging 
Architects’ — Will 
Kenworth

‘Whispers of the 
City’ — Kenji 
Tanaka

‘Redeveloping the 
Sense of Creation’
— Sophie Grant

‘How to build trust 
and rapport as a 
Leader’ — 
Hana Lee

‘Future of Public 
Spaces’ — 
Keria Min-Seok

‘Echoes Across 
Walls’ — Sofia 
Rossi

OPENING
FILM

W
ORKSHOP

SPEAKER

SPEAKER

SPEAKER
FILM

W
ORKSHOP

W
ORKSHOP

W
ORKSHOP

FILM

FILM

CLOSING

Event Schedule — 2026. 09. 29.

SEOUL INTERNATIONAL 

ARCHITECTURE FILM FESTIVAL

LIVE PROGRAMS
SPEAKERS

FILMS


