

DAY 02

Event Schedule — 2026. 09. 29.

SEOUL INTERNATIONAL ARCHITECTURE FILM FESTIVAL

	HALL A	HALL B	HALL C	HALL D	HALL E
9 AM	9:30-10:30AM Check-In & Morning Breakfast <small>CHECK-IN</small>				
10 AM		10:30-11:30AM 'Silent Temples' — Jin Zensey <small>OPENING FILM</small>			
11 AM	11:30-12:30PM 'Lego in the Process' — Emelia Lockhart <small>WORKSHOP</small>	11:30-12:30PM '우리 지평선' — Jinye Liang <small>FILM</small>		11:30-12:30PM 'Building in the modern day' — Kimi Han <small>SPEAKER</small>	11:30-12:30PM 'Whispers of the City' — Kenji Tanaka <small>FILM</small>
12 PM	12:30-1:30PM	LUNCH BREAK			
1 PM		1:30-2:30PM 'Structure by Nature' — Lee Powder <small>FILM</small>	1:30-2:30PM '건축의 영혼' — Lemin Lau <small>SPEAKER</small>	1:30-3:00PM 'Redeveloping the Sense of Creation' — Sophie Grant <small>WORKSHOP</small>	
2 PM	2:30-4:00PM 'Future of Public Spaces' — Keria Min-Seok <small>WORKSHOP</small>	2:30-4:00PM 'How to build trust and rapport as a Leader' — Hana Lee <small>WORKSHOP</small>	2:30-3:30PM 'Emerging Architects' — Will Kenworth <small>FILM</small>		2:30-3:30PM 'Designing for Diverse Culture' — Lucia Fernández <small>SPEAKER</small>
3 PM					
4 PM		4:30-5:30PM 'Echoes Across Walls' — Sofia Rossi <small>CLOSING</small>			
5 PM	5:30-6:30PM Raffle & Free Merch Giveaway <small>CHECK-OUT</small>				
6 PM					<small>LIVE PROGRAMS SPEAKERS FILMS</small>